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The page you are looking for is no longer here, or never existed in the first place (bummer). You can try searching for what you are looking for using the form below. If that still doesn't provide the results you are looking for, you can always start over from the home page.
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      			Suomen Laiturikauppa Oy

Ota yhteyttä

Eemil Aaltonen

Puh: +358 50 553 5774

eemil@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi

Sakari Aarnio

Puh: +358 40 505 4437

sakari@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi

Ville Valtanen

Puh: +358 40 586 8496

ville@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi

Jenni Valtanen

Puh: +358 40 354 8999

jenni@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi

Markkinointi

markkinointi@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi



		

			24/7 päivystysnumeromme:

Puh: +358 44 722 7790

Tarvikemyynti

Marko Salmi

Puh: +358 44 243 4474

marko@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi



		
			Toimisto:

toimisto@suomenlaiturikauppa.fi



		

			Myymälä Turku

Ulpukkasuontie 5, 20250 Turku

Myymälä avoinna

Ma-Pe 9-17, Lauantaisin

sopimuksen mukaan.
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